OVERALL TOP 5:

1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

4th Place

5th Place

Branden Rannekleiv

Ben Abraham

Michael Mitchell

Jason Webre

Justin Peterson

EARLY BIRD DRAWINGS:

Drawing #1
Drawing #2
Drawing #3
Drawing #4
Drawing #5
DRAWINGS:

Elimination

Open

Jerry Strother
Justin Glover
Jeffery Robinson
Steve Gowan Sr.
Stoney Crump

Daniel Bynum

Brandon Etheredge

EXACT WEIGHTS:

Friday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

Charles Westmoreland
Lee Brown

Harvey Sharp

Shawn Wellman
Bradley Corley

Robert More

David Nalley

Jeff Glaze

Brendon Powers

LAKE TOLEDO BEND; Many, LA
July 10-11-12, 2020

Triton 19 TrX Powered by
Mercury; equipped with Minn

12.41 Kota, Lowrance, Navionics &
Power Pole: RAM Truck Plus
$7,000

Reeves, LA

Triton 18 TrX Powered by
Mercury; equipped with Minn Kota
& Lowrance; RAM Truck Plus
$2,000

Triton 179 TrX Powered by
Mercury; equipped with Minn Kota
& Lowrance; Plus $1,000

Woodworth, LA 8.67

Lake Charles, LA 8.64

Vacherie, LA 8.22  $8,000 CASH

Shreveport, LA 8.20  $6,000 CASH

2 Day Entry into TB-2021
2 Day Entry into TB-2021
2 Day Entry into TB-2021
2 Day Entry into TB-2021
2 Day Entry into TB-2021

Glenmora, LA
Zwolle, LA
Huntsville, TX
Prospect, TX
Fort Worth, TX

Triton 189 TRX Powered by Mercury;

VidOI‘, LR equipped with MinnKota & Lowrance
Gloster, LA Firedisc Grill
Many, LA 3.00 $5,000

Leesville, LA 4.00 $5,000

Hemphill, TX 5.00  $5,000

Leesville, LA 3.00 $5,000

Many, LA 4.00 $5,000

Leesville, LA 5.00 $5,000
Merryville, LA 3.00 $5,000
Logansport, LA 4.00  $5,000

Ville Platte, LA 5.00 $5,000

* Exact Weight Bass not weighed in, there will be an drawing among all tournament anglers at Sunday Awards Ceremony.

FISH TOTALS:

Day 1 - # Bass= 238
Day 2 - # Bass= 210
Day 3 - # Bass= 206

Day 1 - Weight= 973.98
Day 2 - Weight= 861.81
Day 3 - Weight= 825.90



SUNDAY HOURLY WINNERS

TOTAL = 654

7-8 HOUR (SUNDAY)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th

Caleb Snell

Paul Wilson
Simon Cole

Ty Gentry
Andrew Rutledge
Johnnie Fountain
William Summitt
Timothy Stewart
James Brown Jr.
Perry Moss
Doug Posey
Johnnie Fountain Sr.
Nathan Burrow
John Mitchell

Ivy Bernard
Kaleb Lasyone
Trent Airhart

8-9 HOUR (SUNDAY)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th

Michael Mitchell
Logan Harville
William D. Paul Jr.
Jonathan Zell
Andre Martin
Kevin Lasyone
Nathan Burrow
Taylor Hataway
Timothy Vansickle
Andrew Mills
Scott Durand
Shane Lurry
Steven Shafer
Russell Lewis
John Spencer

9-10 HOUR (SUNDAY)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

Brendan Corr
Matt Morsan
Preston Massey
Cody Martin
Jessie Johnson
Gregg Rabb
Derek Landreneau

Hornbeck, LA
Converse, LA
Leesville, LA
Lockesburg, AR
Orangefield, TX
Brookeland, TX
Anacoco, LA
Hemphill, TX
Leesville, LA
Shreveport, LA
Orange, TX
Hemphill, TX
Conway, AR
Kountze, TX
Houma, LA
Dry Pong, LA
Hornbeck, LA

Lake Charles, LA
Lufkin, TX
Center Point, LA
Creola, LA

Lena, LA

Dry Pong, LA
Conway, AR
Center Point, LA
Converse, LA
Hemphill, TX
Sterlington, LA
Boyce, LA
Cleveland, TX
Camp Beauregard, LA
Etoile, TX

Pasadena, TX
Hemphill, TX
White Oak, TX
Goldonna, LA
Eunice, LA
Vidalia, LA
Lafayette, LA

TOTAL = 2661.69

7.84 $1,500
7.15 $900
6.43 $800
6.14 $700
5.91 $600
5.35 $500
4.85 $450
4.53 $425
4.33 $400
3.99 $375
3.79 $350
3.69 $325
3.47 $300
3.35  $275
3.20 $250
3.14 *BC
3.03 *BC

8.64 $3000 *BH

7.29 $900
6.51 $800
4.82 $700
4.73 $600
4.49 $500
4.40 $450
4.17 $425
4.02 $400
3.93  $375
3.89 $350
3.73 $325
3.58 $300
3.55 $275
3.37 $250
7.91 $1,500
6.01 $900
5.97 $800
5.54 $700
5.06 $600
5.04 $500
4.93 $450



8th

9th

10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th

Oscar Givens
William Carstens
Jim Franklin
Steven Prudhome
Hraold Pardee
Gene Latour
Dennis Fikes
Josh Peek

Kevin Lasyone
Daniel Adams

10-11 HOUR (SUNDAY)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th

Joseph Kezerle
Paula Hilton
Donnie Savell
Roger Daugherty
Joel Cooley
James Jones
Ronnie Bland
Marc Gatwood
Thomas "Joe" Hilton
Kenny Fountain
Ralph Dupuy
Perry Sanders
Rusty Miller
Colby Basco
Dustin Rivers

11-12 HOUR (SUNDAY)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th

Mason LaBorde
Jeff Manous
Sean Buntin
Richard Andrews
Dwight Abshire
Casey Weldon
James Jones
Robert Gann
Cole Brewer
William Turner
Paul Paille
Elden Dodge
Ty Haymon

Jeff Glaze

Joe Eaves

Roy Lambert
Thomas Peevey

12 - 1 HOUR (SUNDAY)

1st

Blake McNeer

Texarkana, TX
Alexandria, LA
Lake Jackson, TX
Mansfield, LA
Marthaville, LA
Villeplatte, LA
Houston, TX
Leesville, LA

Dry Pong, LA
Plain Dealing, LA

Noble, LA
Natchez, LA
Mansfield, LA
Many, LA
Lufkin, TX
Center, TX
Burkeville, TX
Hattiesburg, MS
Natchez, LA
San Augustine, TX
Groves, TX
Broaddus, TX
Elmer, LA
Cheneyville, LA
Noble, LA

Uvalde, TX
Hemphill, TX
Satsuma, AL
Olla, LA

Santa Fe, TX
Vidor, TX
Canton, OK
Florien, LA
Leesville, LA
Many, LA
Covington, LA
Center Point, LA
Oakdale, LA
Logansport, LA
DeRidder, LA
Calhoun, LA
Sulphur, LA

Pearland, TX

491
4.89
4.70
4.64
4.51
4.43
4.30
4.03
3.99
3.91

8.15
7.06
6.96
5.91
5.27
5.01
4.88
4.85
4.59
4.57
4.54
4.43
4.36
4.12
4.11

6.72
6.49
6.48
6.20
5.91
5.79
4.92
4.54
4.45
4.39
4.30
4.23
4.09
4.00
3.75
3.70
3.70

8.06

$425
$400
$375
$350
$325
$300
$275
$250
*BC

*BC

$1,500
$900
$800
$700
$600
$500
$450
$425
$400
$375
$350
$325
$300
$275
$250

$1,500
$900
$800
$700
$600
$500
$450
$425
$400
$375
$350
$325
$300
$275
$250
*BC
*BC

$3000 * BH



2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th

Mike Hubbell
Rusty Miller

Glenn Hogan
Jason Riley

Paul Baker

Darren Youngblood

Caleb Hollingsworth

Richard Madole
Jared Mauthe
Bryan Pauley
Robert Moore
Jeff Glaze

Will Taylor
Jason Adams

1-2 HOUR (SUNDAY)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th

SATURDAY HOURLY WINNERS

Terry Hotard
James Baxley
James Burge
Simon Cole
Richard Andrews
Benji Gulett

Paul Baker
Robert Gann
Sean Meche
Cole Stewart
Patrick Finton
Steve Delia
Blake Rambin
Bradley Stokes
Gary West

Even Landreneau
Aaron Bourgeois

7-8 HOUR (SATURDAY)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th

Dustin Stoma
Josh Champagne
Tyler Wilkerson Jr.
Colin Schlabach
Paul Miller

Eric Hayes

Wade Britt

Doug Killough
Chris Hall

Jeff Anthony

Jeff Gruehl
Drake Koonce

Many, LA

Elmer, LA
Hineston, LA
Montgomery, TX
Bossier City, LA
Sulphur, LA
DeQuincy, LA
Many, LA
Glenmora, LA
Carthage, TX
Spurger, TX
Logansport, LA
West Monroe, LA
Sulphur, LA

Livonia, LA
Montgomery, TX
Pineville, LA
Leesville, LA
Olla, LA
Converse, LA
Bossier City, LA
Florien, LA

Lake Charles, LA
Hemphill, TX
Shreveport, LA
DeRidder, LA
Groves, TX

Dry Pong, LA
Natchitoches, LA
Many, LA

lowa, LA

Stonewall, LA
Beaux Bridge, LA
Many, LA
Scott, LA
Lafayette, LA
Deville, LA
Stonewall, LA
Silsbee, TX
Kirbyville, TX
Haughton, LA
Pineville, LA
Sulphur, LA

8.02
6.02
4.80
4.58
4.33
4.26
4.24
3.85
3.82
3.66
3.66
3.54
3.44
3.39

7.71
7.68
6.79
6.32
6.17
6.16
6.07
5.85
4.90
4.63
4.45
4.44
4.40
4.38
4.23
3.97
3.90

7.55
6.93
6.46
6.17
5.97
5.46
5.39
5.39
5.32
5.25
5.23
5.14

$900
$800
$700
$600
$500
$450
$425
$400
$375
$350
$325
$300
$275
$250

$1,500
$900
$800
$700
$600
$500
$450
$425
$400
$375
$350
$325
$300
$275
$250
*BC
*BC

$1,500
$900
$800
$700
$600
$500
$450
$425
$400
$375
$350
$325



13th
14th
15th
16th
17th

Paula Hilton
Jennifer Britton
Randy Davis
James Brown Jr.
Lance Bache

8-9 HOUR (SATURDAY)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th

Branden Rannekleiv

James Airhart
Preston Massey
Brian Wiggins
Robin Israel
Nicholas Sims
Anthony Clemens
Jordan Wehlmann
Joshua Smith
Jay Landreneau
John Smith
Jennifer Carter
Nathan Mitchell
Dwayne Higgs

9-10 HOUR (SATURDAY)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
10

Ford McGuffee
Tracy Harris
Michael LeBlanc
James Woods Jr.
Joe Norwood
Alan Godso
Alexander Butler
Ryan Pinkston
Scooter Clark
Jeremy Etheridge
John Durio
Michael Campbell
Ivy Bernard

Mike Hazel

Mike McNeer
Teresa Brown
Paul Gaylord

11 HOUR (SATURDAY)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Even Landreneau
James Hanks
Steven Jones
Benji Gulett
Glenn Hogan
Randal Bolton

Natchez, LA
Shreveport, LA
Ennis, TX
Leesville, LA
Walker, LA

Reeves, LA
Anacoco, LA
White Oak, TX
Livingston, TX
Natchitoches, LA
Shelbyville, TX
Lake Charles, LA
Victoria, TX
Sulphur, LA
DeQuincy, LA
Hemphill, TX
Many, LA

Lake Charles, LA
Pollock, LA

Hemphill, TX
Lufkin, TX
Bunkie, ID
Many, LA
Tunica, LA
Magnolia, TX
Kirbyville, TX
Center, TX
Center, TX
Zwolle, LA
Hemphill, TX
Hemphill, TX
Houma, LA
Waskom, TX
Lumberton, TX
Leesville, LA
Katy, TX

Many, LA
Hemphill, TX
Canton, OK
Converse, LA
Hineston, LA
Lake Charles, LA

5.09
4.93
4.50
4.43
4.42

12.41
8.07
7.72
7.06
5.55
5.54
5.41
4.28
4.23
4.09
3.95
3.92
3.56
3.07

7.55
6.36
5.70
5.57
5.27
5.11
4.72
4.72
4.66
4.55
451
4.44
4.38
4.35
431
4.24
4.18

7.27
6.83
6.61
6.12
5.40
5.26

$300
$275
$250
*BC
*BC

$3000 *BH
$900
$800
$700
$600
$500
$450
$425
$400
$375
$350
$325
$300
$275
$250

$1,500
$900
$800
$700
$600
$500
$450
$425
$400
$375
$350
$325
$300
$275
$250
*BC
*BC

$1,500
$900
$800
$700
$600
$500



7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th

Pete Lowe
Douglas Smith
Cole Brewer
Donnie Pickard
Kenneth Dyess

Jordan Hollingsworth

Eric Martin
Rusty Miller
Russell Smith

11-12 HOUR (SATURDAY)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th

Bradley Odom
Bradley Pelt
Grant LeSage
Mike Nolen Jr.
John Smith
Halleck Wilkerson
Chad Gay
Randy Osborn
Johnny Finney
Bryan Stokes
Earl LeSage
Zachary Laborde
Wade Bell

Toby Jones
Aaron Bourgeois
Russell Smith
Elden Dodge

12 - 1 HOUR (SATURDAY)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th

Jason Webre
Russell Fontenot
Randy McDonald
Jospeh Salter

Mitchell Le Bleu Jr.

Randy Michalec
Ricky Sims
Byron Smith
Beau Barksdale
Dylan Hills

Phil Holloway
Justin Peterson
Deven Coutee
Gerald Martin
Adam Robbins

1-2 HOUR (SATURDAY)

1st
2nd

Jeremy Ridgedell
Eric Arnold

Woodworth, LA
Nederland, TX
Leesville, LA
Bridge City, TX
Monroe, LA
Vinton, LA
Pollock, LA
Elmer, LA

Ben Lomond, AR

Shelbyville, TX
Hineston, LA

Greenwell Spring, LA

Anacoco, LA
Hemphill, TX
Many, LA
Hemphill, TX
Morrilton, AR
Grand Cane, LA
Pineville, LA

Greenwell Spring, LA

Deberry, TX
Florien, LA
Stonewall, LA
lowa, LA

Ben Lomond, AR
Center Point, LA

Vacherie, LA
Many, LA

Vidor, TX
Hemphill, TX
Lake Charles, LA
San Augustine, TX
Center, TX
Missouri City, TX
Georgetown, TX
Ponchatoula, LA
Russellville, KY
Shreveport, LA
Natchitoches, LA
Silsbee, TX
LaPlace, LA

Amite, LA
Lafayette, LA

5.24
4.96
4.95
4.87
4.79
4.19
4.09
3.98
3.95

7.60
6.66
6.00
5.52
5.36
4.94
4.67
4.67
4.55
4.37
4.05
4.02
3.94
3.84
3.76
3.74
3.63

8.22
5.46
5.31
5.07
4.87
4.59
4.41
4.19
4.17
3.95
3.86
3.76
3.69
3.67
3.66

6.33
4.66

$450
$425
$400
$375
$350
$325
$300
$275
$250

$1,500
$900
$800
$700
$600
$500
$450
$425
$400
$375
$350
$325
$300
$275
$250
*BC
*BC

$3000 *BH
$900
$800
$700
$600
$500
$450
$425
$400
$375
$350
$325
$300
$275
$250

$1,500
$900



3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th

FRIDAY HOURLY WINNERS

Russell Smith
Grant LeSage
Ryan Pinkston
Kenny Turnley

Tyler Wilkerson Jr.

Adam Robbins
Earl LeSage
Collin Trotti

Jason Williams
David Gordan
Darrin Dyess
Tristan Lawrence
Ty Gentry

Cody Pitt

Chris Caldemeyer

7-8 HOUR (FRIDAY)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th

Zachary Berry
Duane Thompson
Josh Peek

John Smith

Ryan Savoy

Gary Conn

Jacob Romero
Ranford Brown
Odis Ratcliff
John Durie
James Tilley
Charles Dubroc
Cole Brewer
John Moore

Eric Fusilier
Jimmy Jeansonne
Vanessa Spencer

8-9 HOUR (ERIDAY)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th

Shane Hilton
Scott Smith
Jansen Fontenot
Boone Waters
Larry Grissom
Nathan Rowton
Will Lloyd
Ronnie Bland
Justin Norris
Michael Curry
Zane LeBlanc

Ben Lomond, AR
Greenwell Spring, LA
Center, TX
Provencal, La

Many, LA

LaPlace, LA
Greenwell Spring, LA
Slaughter, LA
Nederland, TX
Elmer, LA

Many, LA

Leesville, LA
Locksburg, AR
Many, LA

Longview, TX

Robeline, LA
Hemphill, TX
Leesville, LA
Hemphill, TX
Crowley, LA
Somerville, TX
Youngsville, LA
Spring Hill, MO
Angola, LA
Hemphill, TX
Lake Charles, LA
Hessmer, LA
Leesville, LA
Maud, TX
DeRidder, LA
Natchitoches, LA
Etoile, TX

Alexandria, LA
Jonesboro, LA
Longville, LA
New Braunfels, TX
Willis, TX
Monroe, LA
Shelbyville, TX
Burkeville, TX
Spring, TX
Pleasant Hill, LA
Reserve, LA

4.45
4.29
4.27
4.22
4.14
4.10
4.07
4.04
3.94
3.90
3.89
3.86
3.73
3.70
3.55

7.19
6.81
6.45
6.44
6.07
5.41
5.38
5.26
4.89
4.84
4.81
4.74
4.38
4.33
4.23
4.14
4.11

7.02
6.73
6.59
6.47
5.49
5.33
5.27
5.26
4.97
4.83
4.70

$800
$700
$600
$500
$450
$425
$400
$375
$350
$325
$300
$275
$250
*BC

*BC

$1,500
$900
$800
$700
$600
$500
$450
$425
$400
$375
$350
$325
$300
$275
$250
*BC
*BC

$3000 * BH
$900
$800
$700
$600
$500
$450
$425
$400
$375
$350



12th Shanna Hale
13th Cody Pitt

14th Cody Williams
15th Lee Brown

9-10 HOUR (FRIDAY)

1st Ben Abraham
2nd Blakely Young
3rd Jim Franklin

4th Dayin Slaughter
5th John Brown

6th Brian Martin

7th Michael Koonce
8th Eric Crowder

9th Jeremy Hippler
10th Scott Smith

11th Val Welborn

12th Chad Meeks
13th Vanessa Spencer
14th Michael Nolen
15th Branden Rannekleir
16th James Nielsen
17th Rick Suratt
10-11 HOUR (FRIDAY)

1st Glenn Hogan
2nd Benji Gulett

3rd Bill Dominque
4th Jared Williams
5th Justin Norris

6th Randy Osborn
7th Jamie Parks

8th Richard McCauley
9th Robert Prejean
10th Huey Campbell
11th Patrick Fairchild
12th Chad Bowen
13th Even Landreneau
14th Dustin Rivers
15th David Gordon
11-12 HOUR (FRIDAY)

1st Justin Peterson
2nd James Ebarb

3rd Shannon Wingate
4th Maria Murphy

5th Charlie Parker
6th Arthur Brown

7th David Roshto

Anococo, LA
Many, LA
Conroe, TX
Leesville, LA

Woodworth, LA
Carthage, TX
Lake Jackson, TX
Many, LA
Kountze, TX
Hemphill, TX
Sulphur, LA
Haughton, LA
Many, LA
Jonesboro, LA
Doyline, LA
Milam, TX

Etoile, TX
Fullerton, LA
Reeves, LA
Ragley, LA

Lake Charles, LA

Hineston, LA
Converse, LA
Sulphur, LA
Anacoco, LA
Spring, TX
Morrilton, AR
Lake Charles, LA
Porter, TX
Sulphur, LA
Noble, LA
Palestine, TX
Mansfield, LA
Many, LA
Noble, LA
Elmer, LA

Shreveport, LA
Zwolle, LA
DeRidder, LA
Beaumont, TX
Zavalla, TX
Deville, LA
Woodworth, LA

4.41
4.04
3.97
3.96

8.67
8.09
6.85
5.74
5.62
5.09
4.86
4.79
4.71
4.70
4.55
4.45
4.02
3.97
3.96
3.72
3.61

7.27
6.65
6.14
5.72
5.66
5.66
5.48
4.92
4.57
431
4.18
4.15
4.13
3.90
3.89

8.20
7.33
7.06
6.59
6.46
5.86
5.42

$325
$300
$275
$250

$1,500
$900
$800
$700
$600
$500
$450
$425
$400
$375
$350
$325
$300
$275
$250
*BC
*BC

$1,500
$900
$800
$700
$600
$500
$450
$425
$400
$375
$350
$325
$300
$275
$250

$1,500
$900
$800
$700
$600
$500
$450



8th

9th

10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th

Gregory Green
Harvey Sharp

Jeff Manous
Raymond Springer
Mark Price

Benji Gulett

Jason Webre
David Gordon
Kaston Bonner
Vince Meadows

12 - 1 HOUR (FRIDAY)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th

Pruitt Perkins
Branden Rannekleiv
Doug Killough
Douglas Posey
Raymond Springer
Jimmy Hickman
Lee Holder

Roger Johnson
Michael Bedgood
James Smith
Marlon Baxley
Tim Bo Sessum
Joey Franks

Grant LeSage
Morgan White

1-2 HOUR (FRIDAY)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th

Justin Glover
Kyle Jenkins
Dana Lynn

Jeff Manous
Rich Remedies
James Smith
Paul Rini
Travis Duttry
Blakely Young
Sonny Clark
Lonnie Wright
Lee Brown
Colin Baggett
Eric Arnold
Brad Hensley
Wesley Thomas
Cody Pitt

Leesville, LA
Hemphill, TX
Hemphill, TX
Ashdown, AR
Ruston, LA
Converse, LA
Vacherie, LA
Elmer, LA
Pollock, LA
Boyce, LA

Orange, TX
Reeves, LA
Silsbee, TX
Orange, TX
Ashdown, AR
Shreveport, LA
Frierson, LA
Vidor, TX
Coushatta, LA
Elmer, LA
Cypress, TX
Converse, LA
DeQuincy, LA
Greenwell Spring, LA
Jasper, TX

Zwolle, LA
Beaumont, TX
Conroe, TX
Hemphill, TX
Zwolle, LA
Elmer, LA
Stonewall, LA
DeRidder, LA
Carthage, TX
Richton, MS
Forman, AR
Leesville, LA
Huntsville, TX
Lafayette, LA
Cleveland, TX
Converse, LA
Many, LA

5.04
5.00
4.86
4.62
4.46
4.26
4.21
4.16
4.06
3.90

7.65
6.99
6.84
5.51
5.29
5.10
5.05
4.95
4.78
4.72
4.59
4.52
4.43
4.39
4.32

6.76
5.62
4.93
4.77
4.70
4.66
4.43
4.23
4.20
4.16
4.06
4.00
3.98
3.90
3.89
3.84
3.67

$425
$400
$375
$350
$325
$300
$275
$250
*BC

*BC

$1,500
$900
$800
$700
$600
$500
$450
$425
$400
$375
$350
$325
$300
$275
$250

$1,500
$900
$800
$700
$600
$500
$450
$425
$400
$375
$350
$325
$300
$275
$250
*BC
*BC



